
OLYMPIA PLANNING COMMISSION - MEETING SCHEDULE 
Unless otherwise noted, all meetings are held at 6:30 p.m. on first and third Mondays at Olympia City Hall  

 
 
 2016 

Next Meeting: 
 
Monday, January 4, Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., Room 207 of City Hall 
 
Business Items:   

1. Stormwater Low Impact Development Regulations – briefing  
2. Draft Parks, Arts and Recreation Plan update – continued 

discussion 
 

Other Events of Potential Interest 

 Monday, January 4, City Council interviewing position 4 candidates 

 Wednesday, January 6, Downtown Strategy Stakeholders meeting 

 Friday-Saturday, January 8 & 9, City Council Retreat 

 Monday, January 11, Coalition of Neighborhood Associations meeting 

 Wednesday January 20, Council General Government committee meeting  

 
Future Planning Commission Meetings 
 

 Monday, January 25 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 
(Note – 4th Monday instead of 3rd due to holiday) 

 Monday, February 1 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, February 22 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 
(Note – 4th Monday instead of 3rd due to holiday) 

 Monday, March 7 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, March 21 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, April 4 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, April 18 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, May 2 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, May 16 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, June 6 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, June 20 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, July 11 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, July 25 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, August 1 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, August 15 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

      (Note: due to Labor Day there is no ‘first Monday’ meeting in September) 

 Monday, September 19 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 
207) 

 Monday, October 3 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, October 17 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, November 7 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 207) 

 Monday, November 21 (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 
207) 

 Monday, December 5, (Regular Meeting, 6:30 p.m., City Hall, Room 
207) 

(Note: due to holidays there is no ‘3rd Monday’ meeting in December) 

Pending Agenda Items to 
be Scheduled (tentative 
date if known): 

 Housing in Olympia 
briefing (January 25) 

 2016 Work Plan proposal 
(January 25 & February 
1) 

 BranBar rezone review 
(January 25) 

 Stormwater Drainage 
(“LID”) Regulation 
Amendments (Every 
meeting thru March) 

 Action Plan (Comp Plan 
implementation strategy) 
status briefing (February 
22) 

 Development Review 
Process briefing (March 
7) 

 Urban Corridors 
implementation – work 
plan briefing (March 21) 

 2016 Comprehensive 
Plan Amendment briefing 
(April) 

 Code Amendment to 
provide for Long-term 
‘Campus’ Plan Approvals 
(tbd) 


